Bicycle Board Membership 
September 4, 2008
City Representatives:

1. Don Dickerson  donaldickerson@hotmail.com


Second Ward

2. Greg Good greg.good@mail.wvu.edu



Second Ward
3. Frank Gmeindl fgmeindl@verizon.net



Sixth Ward

4. Derek Springston guitardeek@hotmail.com
5. John Lozier
JL@harpingforharmony.org



Third Ward

6. Betsy Shogren elizabeth.schauer@gmail.com


Fifth Ward

7. Gunnar Shogren gshogren@gmail.com 



Fifth Ward
8. Chris Phillips cphilli6@mix.wvu.edu



First Ward
9. Marilyn Newcome  mjcycling@msn.com



Seventh Ward

10. Jonathan Rosenbaum freesource@cheat.org   


Seventh Ward

Five Members from the Greater Morgantown Area:

1. Alice Vernon vernon.mail@gmail.com



Snake Hill 
2. Jim Rye Jim.Rye@mail.wvu.edu




Cheat Lake
3. Bill Reger-Nash wreger@hsc.wvu.edu



Stewartstown
4. Hugh Kierig hugh.kierig@mail.wvu.edu
5. Chip Wamsley chip@wamsleycycles.com



Mileground

One Member from the Youth Commission:

Youth Commission:  
Representative from the WVU Cycling Club:
Tyler Pearson mtbike@cox.net
Member(s) from the Traffic Commission

Don Spencer dspencer36@comcast.net
Ex-Officio Member(s):
David Bruffy, Mountain Line

Sam Stone samuelspencerstone@comcast.net


Stewartstown Rd.
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